Swivel unit
Rotary drive, swivel range 180°,
flat design
KSD 63, 80
P0004191.EN.DOC   18.04.2011  Subject to technical modifications.
www.tuenkers.de ♦ Tel.: +49 2102 4517-0
Type **Torque caused by
load ML max.

KSD 63 680 340 90 100 50 80 15 50 20 40 75 65 12 96,5 80 30 27
KSD 80 730 340 90 100 50 80 15 50 20 40 75 65 12 96,5 80 30 27
Ordering example:
KSD 63 A10 T12 180°
KSD:  Type
         63:  Piston Ø
              A10:  Swivel arm version
                      T12: Sensing system
        180°: Opening angle
Ordering example Tünkers sensing systems:
...T00 Without sensing
...T12 Inductive sensor 24 V, 1 output
 with integrated LED´s
D2/B4 deep
Special swivel arms on request
KSD 80
D3/B15 deep
D4/B16 deep
D1/B13 deep
Attention!
External throttle check valves must be provided on assembly.